
Maine B.A.S.S. Federation Nation State Fish Off Results
Sebago Lake September 8-9, 2012
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1 WILLIAMSON ROB MAINELY BASS 5 14.18 5 2.76 12.68 10 26.86 2.69

2 PIACITELLI MARTIE YANKEE 5 3.50 4.18 14.13 5 11.89 10 26.02 2.60

3 LAFLAMME ROGER MAINELY BASS 2 2.60 4.69 5 6.27 19.78 7 24.47 3.50

4 BARTLETT ED AMERICAN BASS 5 2.99 10.62 5 3.33 12.80 10 23.42 2.34

5 HOGUE LAURENCE BLACK BEAR 5 8.49 5 4.04 13.87 10 22.36 2.24

6 RIDER BILL EAGLE BASSMASTERS 5 3.96 11.05 5 4.20 10.59 10 21.64 2.16

7 COOPER GEORGE SOUTHERN MAINE 5 4.24 15.06 5 6.10 10 21.16 2.12

8 CYR LENNY ROCKY COAST 5 9.33 5 4.47 11.82 10 21.15 2.12

9 CROSS TOBY CLASSIC 4 3.40 8.12 5 12.70 9 20.82 2.31

10 WILSON STEVE EAGLE BASSMASTERS 5 7.94 5 4.77 11.99 10 19.93 1.99

11 DESJARDIN MARK GENERATION X 5 2.62 10.48 5 8.92 10 19.40 1.94

12 LOW ERIC EAGLE BASSMASTERS 3 3.13 7.49 5 11.60 8 19.09 2.39

13 HOLLAND JOE KNOX COUNTY 5 4.23 13.66 2 5.15 7 18.81 2.69

14 REISS DAVID CLASSIC 3 8.30 5 10.49 8 18.79 2.35

15 MEYER HERB MAINELY BASS 5 2.50 10.44 5 7.79 10 18.23 1.82

16 SWETT MARK ANDROSCOGGIN 5 2.66 9.60 4 2.94 8.03 9 17.63 1.96

17 DIACO PETER SOUTHERN MAINE 4 3.99 9.94 5 7.37 9 17.31 1.92

18 AUSTIN DAVE GENERATION X 5 7.92 5 9.32 10 17.24 1.72

19 AUCOIN KEITH EAGLE BASSMASTERS 2 4.86 6.25 3 4.13 9.48 5 15.73 3.15

20 BARNES SR. DAVE CLASSIC 0 0.00 5 3.35 5.32 15.19 5 15.19 3.04

21 GAGNE TONY YANKEE 4 9.85 3 5.24 7 15.09 2.16

22 POULIN KEITH ANDROSCOGGIN 5 3.20 14.92 0 0.00 5 14.92 2.98

23 TRASK DAVE SOMERSET 5 2.58 6.77 5 8.06 10 14.83 1.48

24 BRUCE GLENN ROCKY COAST 5 2.90 11.86 1 2.65 6 14.51 2.42

25 DOUGLAS JUSTIN EAGLE BASSMASTERS 5 7.73 4 6.72 9 14.45 1.61

26 FARRAND JOHN BRONZE BACK 1 3.17 3.17 5 3.12 11.12 6 14.29 2.38

27 GRONDIN JOHN ROCKY COAST 5 10.24 2 3.77 7 14.01 2.00

28 LOWE JIMMY MAINE COUNTRY 2 2.75 5 3.35 11.13 7 13.88 1.98

29 MITCHELL MARK BRONZEBACK 4 6.58 5 7.08 9 13.66 1.52

30 BARKER SCOTT EAGLE BASSMASTERS 2 5.15 3 8.28 5 13.43 2.69

31 LODGE MARK SOUTHERN MAINE ANGLERS 2 3.51 5 9.90 7 13.41 1.92

32 SMITH CHAD RIVER CITY 2 3.48 5 9.87 7 13.35 1.91
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33 DEERING LOUIS MAINELY BASS 5 7.86 4 5.34 9 13.20 1.47

34 GREEN KURT ANDROSCOGGIN 5 9.95 2 2.62 7 12.57 1.80

35 JELLO WES MAINE COUNTRY 1 4.18 4.18 5 8.39 6 12.57 2.10

36 WIGHT JIM MAINELY BASS 2 3.93 5 8.52 7 12.45 1.78

37 PETIT CODY ANDROSCOGGIN 4 5.66 12.31 0 0.00 4 12.31 3.08

38 WOOD BRUCE ANDROSCOGGIN 2 5.43 7.86 2 4.43 4 12.29 3.07

39 TRINGALI TONY MAINE COUNTRY 4 4.14 9.62 1 2.20 5 11.82 2.36

40 DUBOIS NORM ROCKY COAST 4 8.74 2 3.05 6 11.79 1.97

41 JANNARONE MATT MAINE COUNTRY 2 4.86 2 4.76 6.66 4 11.52 2.88

42 BALL MIKE BRONZE BACK 4 3.25 9.58 1 1.71 5 11.29 2.26

43 SUPLICKI JOHN CLASSIC 5 2.77 8.98 1 2.26 6 11.24 1.87

44 LIBBY DALE EAGLE BASSMASTERS 1 1.51 5 9.14 6 10.65 1.78

45 EMERY CHAD EAGLE BASSMASTERS 2 2.59 5 7.72 7 10.31 1.47

46 TURNAGE DWAYNE ROCKY COAST 2 4.89 3 5.24 5 10.13 2.03

47 GROTTON BILL SOMERSET 3 2.80 5 7.14 8 9.94 1.24

48 SMITH BOB CLASSIC 2 5.27 4 4.64 6 9.91 1.65

49 WILLS PETER EAGLE BASSMASTERS 4 7.18 1 2.58 5 9.76 1.95

50 BARTLETT GREG YANKEE 5 3.50 9.70 0 0.00 5 9.70 1.94

51 CHADWICK BRIAN CLASSIC 2 2.33 5 7.17 7 9.50 1.36

52 BLAIS MARIO ANDROSCOGGIN 1 1.60 3 7.80 4 9.40 2.35

53 KANE DAN FULL THROTTLE 5 3.51 9.37 0 0.00 5 9.37 1.87

54 KERVIN JASON ANDROSCOGGIN 3 2.97 2 5.57 5 8.54 1.71

55 WATTERS WILL EAGLE BASSMASTERS 1 1.49 4 6.92 5 8.41 1.68

56 DEERING NICK ANDROSCOGGIN 3 3.61 3 4.11 6 7.72 1.29

57 GRIMM CLAYTON MAINE COUNTRY BASS 3 4.43 7.70 0 0.00 3 7.70 2.57

58 ROBERT SCOTT BLACK BEAR 5 7.62 0 0.00 5 7.62 1.52

59 HOGUE ED BLACKBEAR 5 7.32 0 0.00 5 7.32 1.46

60 LUISI FRANK CLASSIC 0 0.00 4 2.96 7.27 4 7.27 1.82

61 BENHAM PETER EAGLE BASSMASTERS 2 2.48 4.73 1 2.30 3 7.03 2.34

62 GALLOWAY JOSH BRONZEBACK 2 2.96 4.27 1 2.64 2.64 3 6.91 2.30

63 BUCKLEY BRUCE RIVER CITY 1 1.44 4 5.32 5 6.76 1.35

64 CROMMETT CRAIG SOMERSET 2 3.57 6.19 0 0.00 2 6.19 3.10

65 SWETT BRENDA ANDROSCOGGIN 0 0.00 4 2.80 6.05 4 6.05 1.51

66 THIBAULT MIKE BRONZE BACK 4 5.90 0 0.00 4 5.90 1.48
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67 MILLIGAN GREG MAINLEY BASS 0 0.00 5 5.66 5 5.66 1.13

68 ZAMMARELLI LOUIS CLASSIC 2 1.73 2 3.91 4 5.64 1.41

69 KUEHNE ERIC MAINELY BASS 2 3.30 5.58 0 0.00 2 5.58 2.79

70 OUELETTE BRADY ANDROSCOGGIN 2 2.52 2 2.97 4 5.49 1.37

71 DALE PETER MAINELY BASS 0 0.00 3 5.45 3 5.45 1.82

72 KING MIKE ANDROSCOGGIN 2 3.01 1 2.39 3 5.40 1.80

73 SANDS TOM YANKEE 3 5.36 0 0.00 3 5.36 1.79

74 LEPAGE DOUG BRONZE BACK 2 3.92 5.02 0 0.00 2 5.02 2.51

75 LOBB JAMIE BRONZE BACK 2 3.68 4.71 0 0.00 2 4.71 2.36

76 SIROIS JON AMERICAN BASS 4 4.54 0 0.00 4 4.54 1.14

77 METEVIER DAVE MAINELY BASS 2 2.99 4.21 0 0.00 2 4.21 2.11

78 OSGOOD LINWOOD MAINE COUNTRY 3 4.20 0 0.00 3 4.20 1.40

79 SKILLIN BRANDSON CLASSIC 3 3.99 0 0.00 3 3.99 1.33

80 SHORT JERRY BRONZEBACK 0 0.00 3 3.64 3 3.64 1.21

81 PARSONS DAVE ANDROSCOGGIN 1 1.13 2 2.21 3 3.34 1.11

82 BERGERGON KEN CLASSIC 2 2.87 0 0.00 2 2.87 1.44

83 TURNER WILL KNOX COUNTY 1 2.40 2.40 0 0.00 1 2.40 2.40

84 CARTER JONATHAN FULL THROTTLE 1 2.18 0 0.00 1 2.18 2.18

85 ROY NICK BRONZEBACK 1 2.16 0 0.00 1 2.16 2.16

86 CARON ANDRE SOUTHERN MAINE 2 2.15 0 0.00 2 2.15 1.08

87 GROVER SHAWN SOUTHERN MAINE 1 2.11 0 0.00 1 2.11 2.11

88 AMMERMAN DONALD RIVER CITY 1 2.09 0 0.00 1 2.09 2.09

89 MAHAR MATTHEW ANDROSCOGGIN 0 0.00 1 1.61 1 1.61 1.61

90 SCHWARZ BILL MAINE COUNTRY 1 1.39 0 0.00 1 1.39 1.39

91 WHITE TIM CLASSIC 1 1.28 0 0.00 1 1.28 1.28

92 THIBAULT DAN BRONZEBACK 1 1.19 0 0.00 1 1.19 1.19

93 WILKINS ROBERT FULL THROTTLE 1 1.14 0 0.00 1 1.14 1.14

94 CORTIS JAMES MAINELY BASS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 DROUIN ANDY BRONZE BACK 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 HILL BOB BRONZEBACK 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 HINKLEY SKIP CLASSIC 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 HOEHLEIN KEN BANGOR BASS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 LOVEJOY DAN ANDROSCOGGIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 MOSSMAN BRENDA SOUTHERN MAINE ANGLERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
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94 PARADIS DAN YANKEE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 RUHLIN RON BANGOR BASS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 SIMMONS DALE EAGLE BASSMASTERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 SJULANDER LARS MAINE COUNTRY 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

94 TUTTLE SR KEN SOUTHERN MAINE ANGLERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR LAFLAMME CHASE MAINELY BASS 1 4.00 4.00 1 3.04 3.04 2 7.04 3.52

OBSR FECTEAU MARC 1 3.75 3.75 1 2.70 2.70 2 6.45 3.23

OBSR MORRILL JUSTIN ROCKY COAST 1 2.78 2.78 0 0.00 1 2.78 2.78

OBSR BRANIGAN SHANE AMERICAN 2 1.34 1.37 2.71 0 0.00 2 2.71 1.36

OBSR BARKER ROSA EAGLE BASSMASTERS 1 2.63 2.63 0 0.00 1 2.63 2.63

OBSR WILLIAMSON ALEX 1 2.61 2.61 0 0.00 1 2.61 2.61

OBSR BARROWS TIM YANKEE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR CHASE JOE MAINE COUNTRY 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR CURTIS JOE MAINELY BASS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR DOUGLAS DARREN EAGLE BASSMASTERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR EMERY KYLE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR FERLAND TOM BLACKBEAR 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR GAUDREAU MARTY 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR KING TIM MAINELY BASS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR MARTEL ROBERT YANKEE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR PARKER CLAYTON YANKEE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR PLOURDE TODD SOMERSET 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR POWELL TOM 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR RODGERS TRAVIS AMERICAN 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR STACKPOLE BILL ROCKY COAST 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR TIDD SULLIVAN 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR WATTERS VERN EAGLE BASSMASTERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR WILSON MIKE ROCKY COAST 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

OBSR WORCESTER BUTCH 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF CHAMPAGNE KEVIN SOUTHERN MAINE ANGLERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF CHASE BRADY RIVER CITY 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF DUTTON TIM GENERATION X 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF ELIE MIKE MAINE COUNTRY 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF LAROCHE BRANDON EAGLE BASSMASTERS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
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DNF RICHARDS KYLE WESTERN MAINE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF SMITH DAN MAINELY BASS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF ST. ONGE NICOLE GENERATION X 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF TORREY ROCKEY WESTERN MAINE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF TREMBLAY BRIAN FULL THROTTLE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF VOLKERNICK BRIAN ANDROSCOGGIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

DNF VOLKERNICK JOHN ANDROSCOGGIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00


